
1. Helderberg Sanctuary Marsha Lia Walton Oil 518-488-7051 marsha.walton3@icloud.com $550
2. Fall Splendor Patricia Davis Pastel 518-960-7717 patrishd@yahoo.com $60
3. Good Times Bev Braun Mixed 518-489-0601 bevbraun@nycap.rr.com $250
4. Pony’s Prismatic Pieces Deborah Lafleur Gouache/Watercolor 518-859-9873 aliadara76@gmail.com $120
5. Hope Rita Buttiker Pastel 518-634-2272 pbutti33@aol.com $200
6. Nap Time John T. LaForte Watercolor 518-888-4884 jayla153@yahoo.com $70
7. There Are Angels Among Us Diane Segal Mixed 518-229-7952 studiod416@aol.com $750
8. Storm A Brewing Debbie Shaw Oil 518-477-6672 ritzshaw327@gmail.com $400
9. End of Day Linda Starr Oil 518-756-6085 starrlinda55@yahoo.com $300
10. Yahoopy! Gary Mehlum Acrylic 518-482-8606 gmehlum@gmail.com NFS
11. June 6th Jacqueline Smith Pastel 518-489-1882 tshock1882@aol.com $95
12. Autumn Scape Anne Levitt Acrylic/Gouache 518-872-2887 annielevitt4750@gmail.com $375
13. Memories Once Remembered Barbara Oertel Compa Mixed 585-410-4845 bcompa118@yahoo.com NFS
14. Gumby Eyes a Donut John Smolinsky Photograph 518-439-7559 jsmolinsky2@gmail.com $60
15. Convergence Ellie Prakken Mixed 518-439-7559 emprakken@gmail.com $285
16. Touch of Stardust Kris Kelly Mixed 518-669-3310 kxkelly@verizon.net $495
17. James Webb 
      “Southern Ring Nebula”

Sue Halbedel Acrylic 518-421-7525 shalbedel@gmail.com $750

18. Joy Criss Macaione-Bilodeau Pastel 518-312-6883 qmogm@aol.com $250
19. Lake George Cloud Sal Aiello Oil 518-949-2222 salaiello93@gmail.com $200
20. Un Vieux “Back Street” Lynda Spielman Acrylic 917-533-7717 lyndaspielman@aol.com $400
21. City Night 2020 Stephanie Fishel Pastel 518-944-0619 stephanie@artlounge310.com NFS
22. Magical Barb Duclos Watercolor/Pen 518-429-6769 barbduclos@yahoo.com $125
23. Feeling Serene Barbara Via Watercolor 518-441-7464 viabarbara@gmail.com $85
24. Williamsburg Stroll Diane Wozniak Watercolor 518-698-1819 dcwozniak@gmail.com $250
25. Rock Garden Carol Turner Oil 518-269-2264 turnerart@nycap.rr.com $400
26. Sticks and Stones Cathy Laccetti Other 518-698-5563 calaccetti@outlook.com $225
27. Riding the Waves David A. Chapin Pastel 518-301-3775 chapind071@gmail.com $325
28. Bridget in London Pam Agan-Smith Pastel 518-813-3583 pandg85@gmail.com NFS
29. Farmstand Favorites Mary Gaillard Watercolor 917-319-4617 mary.gaillard81@gmail.com $250
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30. Cohoes Music Hall Kevin Kuhne Watercolor 518-465-9493 kevinbkuhne@gmail.com $500
31. Bella Montagna Pat Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-0403 jpvigluc@aol.com $600
32. Feura Bush Farm Fred Morris Oil 518-928-2815 fmorris127@verizon.net $250
33. Morning Snack Darla Jowett Watercolor/Ink 518-505-5682 darlajowett@yahoo.com $108
34. Beached Thomas Joseph Watercolor 518-250-4048 tjoseph72@yahoo.com $98
35. Born Today Judy Selkirk Watercolor 518-767-3018 ronaldselkirk33@gmail.com $200
36. Keene Nancy Demetriades Watercolor 518-265-3037 nademetri@yahoo.com $125
37. Valle Lunga Ellen Messina Oil 518-859-2955 ellenm2955@gmail.com $500
38. Iron Maiden Christine Capuano Oil 518-986-5348 ccapuanoart@gmail.com $1175
39. Water Over the Dam Barb Lennox Mixed 518-396-9769 lennoxart@protonmail.com $875
40. Choke Cherries Catherine Herman Watercolor 518-527-8215 cathyherm@gmail.com NFS
41. Murrell’s Inlet, South Carolina Susan G. Trottier Oil 518-221-7195 aveleine2@gmail.com $225
42. Woodland Charm Edward Viglucci Acrylic 518-475-1639 eviglucci@twc.com $250
43. Bohemian Lady Karen A. Zimmers Acrylic 617-699-1643 kzimmers@hotmail.com $200
44. Run Ida Pagano Mixed 518-463-4549 ipagano1001@gmail.com $95
45. Chianti Sunset Ann Madeo Oil 518-253-0724 annmadeo@gmail.com NFS
46. Escape Artist Lexi Hannah Oil 518-222-6349 lhann.artist@gmail.com NFS
47. Comfort Zone Michael Joyce Mixed 518-331-1149 mickjoyce007@gmail.com $1200
48. Sunset, 1000 Islands, N.Y. Linda Colden Acrylic 518-810-2734 lincolden@gmail.com NFS
49. Morning Tide Dee Foley Oil 518-727-1228 deefoley3@mac.com $150
50. Alysia Oksana Burr Other 585-764-3177 oksanaburr@gmail.com NFS
51. Seaside Church, Iceland Peggy Becker Photograph 518-423-6917 pbeckerphoto@gmail.com $120
52. Town Winter Ed McAllister Oil 518-439-9113 mcalle@sage.edu NFS
53. PA Pleinaire Ben Gilmore Watercolor 484-903-2799 ben.gilmore@yahoo.com $375
54. Queechy Sunset Virginia Scholz Oil 518-312-6939 vscholz@nycap.rr.com NFS
55. Massive Soul JoAnn S. Supan Pencil 845-797-4293 jass11942@aol.com NFS
56. After the Storm Peter Keitel Acrylic 518-588-0005 pjkeitel@gmail.com $350
57. Alien Pets for Sale Laurel Petersen Digital Collage 518-366-3814 laurelpetersenart@gmail.com $60
58. Thatcher Park Kristin Stainbrook Reduction Linocut 508-494-1714 k_stainbrook@yahoo.com $120
59. Doors of Portugal Susan Nye Watercolor 518-577-0024 suenye54@gmail.com $100
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